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Nr. 2-2012

Noch Méarz 2013

Ruschitschka
Bildat
Kiifner
Siraki
Thumm
Deutsch
Kiefer
Schick
Storm
Vogelmann
Hild
Kemle
Schmidt
Gaubatz
Reinecke
Marxer
Mayer
Ritzmann
Ott

Koch
Feustel
Huber
Bitsch
Stock
Fissler
Apfel
Harich
Dapper
Bauer
Berth
Sperzel
Gaubatz
Zimmermann
Wald
Harich
Kankaras
Kampf
Schiessler
Jost
Bohland
Blank

Ik

Gottel
Apfel

geb. Bitsch
geb. Dapper

geb. Gallmetzer

geb. Stehle
geb. Harich

geb. Gleich

geb. Kemle

geb. Kendel

geb. Bohland

geb. Wald

geb. Frees

geb. Dapper

geb. Bitsch

geb. Bender

geb. Kaiser

geb. Kukutschka

geb. llg
geb. Scholler

geb. Siraki

geb. Bender

geb. Schissler
geb. Gaubatz

geb. Ritzmann

geb. Raible

Theresia
Wilhelmine
Helene
August
Elisabeth
Klara
Peter
Emilie
Margret
Gertrud
Margarethe
Michael
Julianne
Barbara
Julianna
Eva
Oswald
Hans
Katharina
Jakob
Katharina
Matthias
Johann
Julianne
Else
Regina
Herbert
Adam
Heinz
Katharina
Sidonia
Jakob
Erhard
Theresia
Rudolf
Eva
Michael
Johann
Katharina
Julianna
Elli
Heinrich
Rudolf

Anni

Schaatheim
Heinsberg
Minchen
Tiefenbach
Reutlingen
Feldkirchen
Herbrechtingen
Albstadt

Canada
Waiblingen
Tamm

Albstadt
Backnang
Osthofen
Leichlingen
Dannstadt

Markt Schwaben
Kitchener,Ont/Can
Dudenhofen
Straubenhardt
Balingen
Dachau
Kirchheim
Ohringen

Tamm

Hausen
Linkenheim
Schorndorf
Kornwestheim
Reutlingen
Frankenthal
Dornstadt
Sinnersdorf
Gosheim
Oldenburg
Pancevo
Spaichingen
Nickelsdorf/Oster.
Bad Waldsee
Harthausen
Gronau
Vancouver/Canada
Traun/Osterreich

Bad Tolz
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85
83
87
74
72
81
72
81
74
76
83
83
80
80
74
82
71
79
85
7
74
85
71
82
85
80
71
80
73
9
84
73
70
77
79
83
81
83
84
90
79
85
71
84

Noch Maerz 2013

Gaubatz

Harich

Molnar geb. Raff
Frudinger geb. Ik

Im April 2013
Strobel geb. Pfaff
Kiefner geb. Kemle
Klein geb. Gaubatz
Klein

Pflanzner geb. Ritzmann
Reiter

Riess

Hahn geb. Reinhardt
Bitsch

Riess

Bitsch geb. Gassmann
Buitor

Deschner
Deschner
Plétz geb. Harich
Gaubatz geb. Eisenloffel
Bitsch
Harich geb. Weinehl
Henke geb. Tracht
Pallek geb. Walter
Blond geb. Ritzmann
Herold
Gaubatz
Ljucovic geb. Sperzel
Herold
Kewitzki
Ringeisen geb. Baumung
Fissler
Farash
Armbruster
Ruihle
Denne geb. Fissler

Jakob
Horst - Peter
Julianna

Elisabeth

Anna
Ema
Katharina
Friedrich

Eva

Johann
Barbara
Julianna
Rudolf
Victor
Magdalena
Johann
Heinrich
Georg
Johanna
Elisabeth
Johann
Gertrude
Anna
Gertrud
Johanna
Horst
Karl
Frieda
Michael
Adam
Ema
Karlfried
Hildegard
Hermann
Katharina

Regina

Osthofen
Kelsterbach
Olching
Albstadt

Hamilton/Canada
Herbrechtingen
Niedernhall

Marion - Texas/USA
Lilsdorf

Sentheim/Frankreich
Portland,Orgeon/USA
Bremen

Tuningen
Portland,Orgeon/USA
Karlsruhe
Hamilton,Ont./Can
Pfinztal-Séllingen
V.-Schwenningen
Aschheim

Eislingen
Horb-Bildechingen
Ingelheim

Brechen

Minchen

Pancevo

Zornheim
Reutlingen-Altenburg
Villingendorf
Rheinstetten
Leutkirch

Pirmasens

Woerth

New York/USA
Riederich

Weinstadt

Alzey

26
27
27
29
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84
73
86
76

73
4
72
87
82

80
83
82
73
83
84
76
75
75
72
77
83
75
86
86
79
54
81
75
81
83
74
71
78
74
72
81




